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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:53:47

Event: W04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 21

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:00

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 7a Bryce OGNENIS O6N Suzuki GSX 1000 1:16.501  3 of  3

  2 73 Regan YEATES O6N Yamaha R1 1000 1:17.323  3 of  3 .822 .822

  3 67 Matthew DEAN O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:18.318  3 of  3 .995 1.817

  4 34a Justin VELLA O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:18.321  3 of  3 .003 1.820

  5 247 Luke STEPHENS / Peter Stevens Motorcycles 

Ringwood

O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:20.505  3 of  3 2.184 4.004

  6 77 Luke HATTY / KAR Foundation / West Sliders / 

HipGrip

O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:20.517  3 of  3 .012 4.016

  7 71 Mark FLETCHER O6N BMW S1000RR 1000 1:22.060  3 of  3 1.543 5.559

  8 86 Warwick SHARP PMp Triumph Daytona 675 1:23.884  2 of  3 1.824 7.383

  9 21 Daniel LEONARD 6Np Yamaha YZF 600 1:23.887  3 of  3 .003 7.386

 10 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre 6Np Honda CBR 600 1:25.932  2 of  3 2.045 9.431

 11 247a Gareth DEACON 6Np Kawasaki ER 650 1:26.161  2 of  2 .229 9.660

 12 789 David SAMARDZIC O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:26.311  2 of  3 .150 9.810

 13 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:27.021  3 of  3 .710 10.520

 14 26 Mick COYNE O6N Suzuki GSXR 750 1:28.397  3 of  3 1.376 11.896

 15 13 Adam ANDERSON 6Np Triumph Daytona 675 1:28.685  2 of  3 .288 12.184

 16 31 Luke TOLLEY 6Np Suzuki GSXR 600 1:28.885  2 of  3 .200 12.384

 17 539 Simona DAMYANOVA 6Np Yamaha R6 600 1:29.256  3 of  3 .371 12.755

 18 51 David DEVLIN 6Np Yamaha R6 600 1:29.467  2 of  3 .211 12.966

 19 10 Scott ELLIS 6Nnp Yamaha R6 600 1:34.329  3 of  3 4.862 17.828

 20 34 Kim CULHANE 6Np Suzuki GSXR 600 1:35.915  2 of  3 1.586 19.414

 21 636 Emma DE ROSSI 6Np Kawasaki ZX6R 636 1:39.162  2 of  3 3.247 22.661

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:53:47

Event: W04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 21

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:00

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

6 Cori BOURNE 1:34.746 1:29.267 1:27.021

7a Bryce OGNENIS 1:25.965 1:17.313 1:16.501

10 Scott ELLIS 1:41.320 1:37.773 1:34.329

13 Adam ANDERSON 1:39.467 1:28.685 1:28.849

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:30.868 1:24.617 1:23.887

26 Mick COYNE 1:33.182 1:29.030 1:28.397

31 Luke TOLLEY 1:35.571 1:28.885 1:31.174

34 Kim CULHANE 1:40.595 1:35.915 1:36.743

34a Justin VELLA 1:25.754 1:18.583 1:18.321

41 Daniel WERNER 1:33.792 1:25.932 1:27.105

51 David DEVLIN 1:31.672 1:29.467 1:31.660

67 Matthew DEAN 1:29.530 1:18.810 1:18.318

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:33.085 1:25.163 1:22.060

73 Regan YEATES 1:27.043 1:17.785 1:17.323

77 Luke HATTY 1:29.514 1:21.775 1:20.517

86 Warwick SHARP 1:40.085 1:23.884 1:26.770

247 Luke STEPHENS 1:30.153 1:24.133 1:20.505

247a Gareth DEACON 1:29.525 1:26.161

539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:34.736 1:30.172 1:29.256

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:42.331 1:39.162 1:39.404

789 David SAMARDZIC 1:32.016 1:26.311 1:27.553

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:53:47

Event: W04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 21

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:00

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:32.098 34a Justin VELLA Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:25.754 1

2:50.681 34a Justin VELLA Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:18.583 2

2:51.998 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:17.313 2

4:08.499 7a Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:16.501 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


